© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 7
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life
Announcement for the Cisco
Gainstar Amplifiers
Product End-of-Life Notice
Cisco public
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 7
Contents

4036038 GS Plug-in Attenuator,1GHz,17dB,3-PIN (Mult=10)
4036039 GS Plug-in Attenuator,1GHz,18dB,3-PIN (Mult=10)
4036040 GS Plug-in Attenuator,1GHz,19dB,3-PIN (Mult=10)
4036041 GS Plug-in Attenuator,1GHz,20dB,3-PIN (Mult=10)
4036140 GS Plug-In 75ohm Terminator 1.1 3-Pin (Mult=10)
4037864 GS Rev Cable EQ,6-10dB 55MHz Platform (Mult=10)
4037865 GS Fwd Inverse EQ,0-4dB 70MHz Platform (Mult=10)
4037866 GS Fwd Inverse EQ,5-9dB 70MHz Platform (Mult=10)
4037867 GS Fwd Inverse EQ,10-14dB 70MHz Platform (Mult=10)
4040104 GS Reverse Amp,23dB Gain (Mult=10)
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 6 of 7
End-of-sale product part
number
Product description
GS-1G-DC-08 GS 1GHz 8dB Directional Coupler (mult=10)
GS-1G-DC-12 GS 1GHz 12dB Directional Coupler (mult=10)
GS-FIEQ-105-00-04 GS Fwd Inverse EQ, 0~4dB 105 MHz (mult=10)
GS-FIEQ-105-05-09 GS Fwd Inverse EQ, 5~9dB 105 MHz (mult=10)
GS-FIEQ-105-10-14 GS Fwd Inverse EQ, 10~14dB 105 MHz (mult=10)
GS-FUSE-KT-10A GS Fuse Kit 10A (Pkg of 25)
GS-REQ-85-00-05 GS Rev Cable EQ, 0~5dB 85MHz (mult=10)
GS-REQ-85-06-10 GS Rev Cable EQ, 6~10dB 85MHz (mult=10)
GS-REV-AMP-20-85 GS Reverse Amp, 20dB Gain 5-85 MHz (mult=10)
GS-REV-AMP-24-85 GS Reverse Amp, 24dB Gain 5-85 MHz (mult=10)
Product migration options
There is no replacement available for the Cisco Gainstar Amplifiers at this time.
Customers may be able to use the Cisco Technology Migration Program (TMP) where applicable to trade-in eligible
products and receive credit toward the purchase of new Cisco equipment. For more information about Cisco TMP,